
WRHC 2023 

University of Montana 
Revenue 

Registration                       39,690.00  

Total Revenue                       39,690.00  

Budget Committee 

Assessment & Fees                         1,886.90  

Budget Committee Total                         1,886.90  

Fun Committee 

Room rentals                              290.00  

Catering                             587.68  
Prizes                               59.88  

Shuttle                             242.50  

Movie licensing                             650.00  

Fun Committee Total                         1,830.06  

Logistics Committee 

Printing & Supplies                             213.14  

Catering                       24,424.06  

Logistics Committee Total                       24,637.20  

Marketing Committee 

Swag -shirts, stickers, notebooks, etc.                         7,658.10  

Printing                             130.00  

Marketing Committee Total                         7,788.10  

Programing 

Honorarium & meals                         1,088.01  

Program Committee Total                         1,088.01  

  

Total Revenue                       39,690.00  

Total Expenses                       37,230.27  

Total Income                         2,459.73  
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Expense  

 Fun       1,830.06  
 Logistics     24,637.20  

 Programing       1,088.01  

 Marketing       7,788.10  

 Budget       1,886.90  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fun 

Logistics 

Programming

Marketing 

Budget 

WRHC Expenses by Committee



 

 

 

 

 

AZ

CA

CO

ID

MT

NV

NM

OR

US Airforce 
Academy

UT

WA

WY

States represented at WRHC


	WRHC 2023
	University of Montana


